
2010 Corporate Office/DC 
Calendar of Events 
 
Monday, November 1 

Open Enrollment Begins 

 

Sunday, November 7 

Daylight Savings Ends 

 

Thursday, November 25  

Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

 

Friday, November 26  

Extra Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

 

Tuesday, November 30 

DC Service Awards Presentation/ 

Holiday Luncheon 

 

Wednesday, December 1 

Home Office Service Awards Presentation/ 

Holiday Luncheon 

 

Friday, December 3  

Open Enrollment Ends 

 

Thursday, December 23 

Extra Christmas Day Holiday 

 

Friday, December 24 

Christmas Day Holiday 

 

Friday, December 31 

New Year's Day 2011 Holiday 


